
Oxygen

Red Cells

 

Composition per liter 

Daily Dosage

Package 

Liquid feed supplement 

Bottle of 1 liter

Indications

for increased strength & endurance during races

The feed supplement Oxycell is suitable for all horses,

racing or not. It contains vitamin B12 with iron, which in 

combination with copper and cobalt, increases the 

number of red blood cells in the blood. Stimulates their 

production by the organism of the horse and increases

the hemoglobin. It increases the levels of oxygen in the 

muscles and the strength of the horse. It increases 

s p e e d  a n d  s t r e n g t h  i n  t h e  r a c e s .  

Phosphoric acid      

Ferrous Sulphate       

Copper Sulphate       

Cobalt Sulphate        

Vitamin B12                

Arginine                

Distillate water up to

15.000 mg

2.000 mg

1.000 mg

1.000 mg

30 mcg

1.000 mg

1.000 ml


